Go At  On ' For | R | 63.6 | Sarah Wells Trail 6.8
0.0 Start of route 0.0 BR | 70.4 | NY-208 S 0.4
S (0.0 NJ side of GW Bridge, start, head | 1.9 L | 70.8 | Twin Arch Rd 2.7
north on Hudson Terrace R | 73.5 | NY-207 E 6.8
L (1.9 E Palisade Ave/ Rt 505 2.0 L | 80.2 | NY-207 east/Little Britain Rd 2.6
S | 39 @ Circle, continue straightonto W | 0.2 S | 82.8 | cross Broadway
Palisade Ave/ Rt 505 Note: Newburgh
R | 4.1 Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505 3.0 S | 82.8 | West St 0.5
S |71 @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 3.7 R | 83.3 | South St 0.2
Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505 L | 83.5 | Fullerton Ave 0.5
L | 10.8 | Blanch Ave 0.6 BR | 84.0 | North St 0.5
R | 11.4 | Tappan Rd = Main St, Tappan 2.1 R | 845 | Plank Ave 0.3
L | 13.5 | TRO Main St 0.2 L | 84.8 | Grand Ave 0.3
S | 13.7 | Greenbush Rd 0.5 L | 85.1 | Beacon Newburgh Bridge Bike | 2.0
S | 141 | Western Hwy, Rt 15 4.8 Path under overpass
L | 19.0 | W Nyack Rd 0.4 R | 87.1 | NY-9D S 0.7
R 19.4 | Strawtown Rd/ Rt 23 0.7 R | 87.8 | Beekman St 0.2
L | 20.1 | Germonds Rd 1.5 R | 88.0 | W Main St 0.3
BL | 21.6 | TRO Germonds Rd/ Parrott Rd 1.2 88.3 | Beacon Railroad Station
R | 22.8 | S Little Tor Rd 6.2 88.3 | End of route
L | 289 | Rt202 0.3
R | 29.2 | Rosman Rd 1.2
R | 30.4 | Thiells Mt lvy Rd 0.1
QL | 30.5 | Co Rd 94/Letchworth Village Rd | 0.9
L | 31.4 | Willow Grove Rd= Gate Hill Rd. | 5.3
Rt 106 west
S | 36.7 | @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 5.1
Kanawauke Rd
S | 419 | NY-17AW 3.1
R | 45.0 | Benjamin Meadow Rd 1.4
L | 46.4 | Bramertown Rd = Mombasha Rd | 2.9
L | 49.2 | School Rd 0.7
L | 50.0 | Lakes Rd 0.1
QR | 50.0 | Laroe Rd 1.6
L | 51.6 | Sugar Loaf Mountain Rd 1.7
R | 53.3 | Bellvale Rd 0.7
R | 54.0 | Kings Hwy 0.8
L | 54.8 | Pine Hill Rd 3.6
R | 58.4 | NY-94 E 0.1
L | 58.5 | Clark Rd 0.7
R | 59.2 | Fort Hill Rd 1.1
L | 60.2 | Conklingtown Rd 0.2
R | 60.4 | Reservoir Rd 1.0
S | 61.5 | South St 1.4
L | 62.9 | Orange Ave 0.2
R | 63.0 | Main St 0.6




